Fencers (present, structured order - 181 fencers)

number

496

433
435
426

105
498

40
157
430
445

476
439
483
447

469
521
52
444
138
513
418
12
24
123
344
113
92
53
39
57

name and first name

BERGHAMMER Paul
HUTHMANN Eric
KAIN Martin

KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim
STIPKOVITS Philip
BAUMANN Simon
LEHNER Kilian
LEHNER Nico Cedric
HAULEITNER Bernhard
HELLDORFF Nicolai
HRUBESCH Simon
PUMMER Aeolo
AUBOECK Sebastian
GRASNEK Tobias
NEUMANN Max
CERRONI Luca
ERCHER Tarik
LECHNER Moritz

FILL Moritz

SABEEH Majid
CRNJAK Tom
KOTHIERINGER Michael
BISCEVIC Bruno
SMREKAR Leo

GOJAK Antonio
MRAVUNAC Anton
FILES Petar
BRKLJACIC Marko

LI MING Leo

VRBANC Tin

CHREN Simon
ONDRUSEK Radek
CHALOUPKA Matej
SIMON Pavel

CMIEL Adam
HALADEJ Viktor
LASAK Ondrej
SINDELAR lJiri

ZEMAN Matyas
DANCKWARDT Mathias
KONGSTAD Conrad
SCHACK LINNEMANN Christian
LANDRAGIN Lothaire
MILA Thibaud

VOLTZ Tom

LECONTE Raphael
HEURTIER Audric
HECHER Benoit

European Cadet Circuit

Men's Foil
09.11.2013
Moedling

club

AFC SALZBURG

AFC SALZBURG

AFC SALZBURG

AFC SALZBURG

AFC SALZBURG

FK VOECKLABRUCK
FK VOECKLABRUCK
FK VOECKLABRUCK
FU KREMS

FU KREMS

FU KREMS

FU KREMS

FUM MOEDLING
FUM MOEDLING
FUM MOEDLING
STLFC GRAZ

STLFC GRAZ

STLFC GRAZ

SZTK

UFC

C.P.C.S. OF REP. BEL

MK KARLOVAC

MK KARLOVAC

MK RAPIR

MK VMD

MK VMD

MK VMD

BOHEMIANS PRAHA
KS SK ZLIN
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
SERM OSTRAVA

SERM OSTRAVA

SERM OSTRAVA

SERM OSTRAVA
SOKOL BRNO

FKT KOBENHAVN

FKT KOBENHAVN

HFK HELLERUP
ANGOULEME
AVIGNON AE

CABRIES OC

CE VAL D EUROPE
ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES
PARIS CEP
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nat.

AUT
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AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BLR
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

flag

petementemiemtent 111 (A A A4 @ LGLELIEEEHHUTHTHHHUHNHHUHUHTT

d.o.b.

1/2/1999
15/11/1999
11/4/1999
25/2/1999
27/3/1999
20/4/1998
19/11/2000
5/11/1997
14/10/1999
22/10/1998
17/12/2000

10/10/1998
12/5/1999
19/4/1999

30/12/1998
30/4/1997
13/3/2000

13/11/1999

2/2/1999
11/2/1998
19/1/2000
3/11/1997
21/5/2000
26/7/2000
15/4/2000
26/7/1997
12/4/1998
15/3/2000
23/5/1997

22/12/2001

23/6/1999

7/4/1999
27/3/2000
17/2/1997
16/9/1997
7/3/1999
20/10/1997
10/11/1998
2/5/1998
11/2/1997
25/3/1997
9/6/1997
2/11/1998
22/4/1997

17/10/1998
10/5/1998
7/10/1998
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licence

00836506
00836504
00836503
00836507
00836512
00836513
00836508
00832481
00836628
00836629
00836630

00833803
00833802
00834402
00836510
00836505
00836509
00836558
00836511
00833951
00698389
00831902
00835971
00831907
00832516
00777797
00835975
00835976
00828191
00834442
00836626
00834081
00836099
00830086
00834041
00834048
00836098
00835403
00832573
00777057
00831701
00753330
00711900
00790307
00759058
00764320
00759705



Fencers (present, structured order - 181 fencers)

number
71

509
439
262
420
173
352
311
189
210
135
439
141
347
304
431

66
119
301
460
198

75
168
129
156
151
150

97
205
225
509
408

85
271
443

127
346
169
108
276
188
149

14
238
146
422

98

name and first name

LAVALLETTE Donovann
BAIRA Mateo

DAOUDI Loan

MABIKA Maxence
ROGER Wallerand

FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard

BOROWIAK Merlin
TENBERGEN Paul
GOMBOS Tom

BIELER Martin

BRAUN Fabian

VELLA Rosario
HAMLESCHER Magnus
PICHLER Leonardo
AMREIN Jan-Marco
HICKEL Jassir

KLUSENDICK Lennard-Victor

MAERKLE Clemens
MARINO Salvatore
HOFFMANN Henry
PETERS Richard-Francis
HEIDENREICH Silas
SCHROETER Paul-Martin
GONZALEZ Lorenzo
BAPPERT Alexander
SABLOWSKI Patrick
ANDRIOPOULOS loannis
MAVRIDIS Damianos
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
SIAKIR Stylianos Fotios
BELLOVICZ Gabor
BENCZE Attila
MARKOLT Daniel
MAKO Andras

BALAJTI Peter
FRUHAUF Benjamin
MAGYAR Aron
PANKACZI Krisztian
HOLLOS Tamas

MERO Mihaly

SIKE Jozsef

NEMETH Balazs
BENYEI Erik

HAJAS Gergo

KISS Bogdan

NAGY Balazs
MESZARQS Tamas
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
SIMON Kiristof

WOLF Adam
CZUCKERMAN Matan

Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

club

PARIS CEP

VAL D ORGE

VAL D ORGE

VAL DE SEINE

VAL DE SEINE
FIGHTING FIT FC
DRESDNER FC

FC MOERS

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI

FECHTCLUB SCHKEUDITZ

FSV KLARENTHAL
MANNHEIMER FC
OFC BONN

OSC POTSDAM
PSV STUTTGART
PSV STUTTGART
PSV STUTTGART
PSV STUTTGART
PSV STUTTGART
PSV WEIMAR

PSV WEIMAR
QUERNHEIMER FC
SC BERLIN

SSF BONN

TG FRANKENTHAL
TSG BERGEDORF
A.0.X. EGALEO
A.0.X. EGALEO
A.0.X. EGALEO
L.O.A.

BHSE

BHSE

GEAC
HODMEZOVASARHELY
MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

SZEGED

SZEGED

SZEGED
TEREZVAROS
TOREKVES
TOREKVES
TOREKVES
TOREKVES

UTE

UTE

ZVE

ZVE

HAPOEL ACCO
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nat.

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ISR

flag

e s s ===

d.o.b.

1/5/1997
7/2/1998
17/7/1998
10/1/1998
25/7/1998
31/1/1998
24/8/1999
21/8/1997
31/3/1998
11/6/1997
31/1/1997
1/1/1900
29/7/1998
11/8/1998
7/3/1997
11/11/1997
17/3/1997
28/8/1997
1/9/1997
17/6/1997
31/7/1997
10/2/1997
3/2/1998
6/5/1997
18/4/1997
20/9/1997
6/7/1999
28/6/2000
24/5/1999
27/9/1997
31/7/1998
25/5/1998
3/1/1998
2/5/1999
12/1/1999
13/7/1998
23/7/1998
8/9/1998
27/6/1997
8/12/1998
23/11/1997
8/12/1997
20/1/1999
17/6/1998
16/6/1998
26/2/1998
25/4/1998
1/3/2000
28/12/1998
6/7/1999
20/10/1997
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licence

00817224
00836563
00805421
00758186
00758159
00835588
00700462
00004885
00699899
00694486
00694540
00834317
00697918
00698160
00697279
00702516
00697215
00699600
00728343
00695047
00699160
00696627
00698516
00832284
00003788
00004962
00832257
00834249
00832256
00836292
00832042
00833871
00831887
00835920
00835937
00832007
00833783
00833672
00832083
00833628
00832032
00833964
00833711
00833713
00833710
00833709
00828102
00836001
00831947
00835824
00830710



Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

Fencers (present, structured order - 181 fencers)

number

204
454

102

22
199
277
195
487
248
366

59

72
237

32
174

46
245
117
251

50
27
79
31
439
87
232
80
54
159

400

74
101
179
131
215

name and first name

ATYA Ohad
BAUM Ziv
COHEN Ayo
TSAFRIR Boaz
BAR-ZIV ltay
PERETS Oz

BARBAROSSA Giovanni

club

HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
HAPOEL GILBOA
HAPOEL GILBOA

MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesco Matyas

DMITRENKO Denis

GADZIMURADOVS Georgijs

BLUMENTALS Renars
DEMBA llja
KUCEBA Vitalijs
SAUKANS Olafs
BARBINTA Mihail
CHICIUC Nicolai
DUDCHIN Mihail
SARAGOV Nichita
HAUSERER Morrits
ZOONS Edo
TULEN Rafael

DE JONG Olivier
DE RUITER Job
HEITBRINK Martijn
YUNO Elisha
SPLIT Olivier

BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe

ALBERT Erik

DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik

GLEZMAN Jakub

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
TARASIEWICZ Maxime

CHARREU Jose

ASMENS

FLORETE

RIGAS 3. BJSS

RIGAS 3. BJSS

RIGAS 3. BJSS

RIGAS 3. BJSS

SCOALA DE SCRIMA
SCOALA DE SCRIMA
SCOALA DE SCRIMA
SCOALA DE SCRIMA
ARGOSS

ARGOSS

DEN BOSCH

HOLLAND SCHERMENR
HOLLAND SCHERMENR
HOLLAND SCHERMENR
HOLLAND SCHERMENR

MAESTRO S KLUP TEAM

PEGASUS ESCRIME

SCHERMCENTRUM AMST

WROCLAWIANIE

SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUINO Rodrigo

BODO Benjamin

POP Edwin
CANDESCU Cristian
HERGAN Daniel
ROSU Silviu
GHEORGHE Victor
ONOFREI Daniel
LOVYAGIN Maxim
POLKANOV Nikolay
SEMENIUK Grigorii
SIROTKIN Alexandr
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
AKHMETOV Iskander
BARMAKOV Bogdan
BEZRUKOQV Sergey
BORODACHEV Anton
BORODACHEV Kirill

CS SATU MARE
CS SATU MARE

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CSS PLOIESTI
CSTA BUCURESTI

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
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nat.

ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
MDA
MDA
MDA
MDA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

flag
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d.o.b.

30/9/1998
25/6/1997
27/6/1998
3/5/1998
20/7/1998
1/7/1998
1/1/2001
22/8/1999
24/6/1997
15/3/1999
3/1/1997
12/10/1999
22/8/1997
5/6/1998
27/10/1998
22/2/1998
26/6/1998
9/4/1998
13/7/1999
20/4/1999
1/6/1997
1/7/1998
15/1/1998
1/10/1998
12/1/1997
6/3/1999
5/11/1998
4/10/1999
27/5/1997
16/7/1997
4/3/1997
11/2/1997
11/2/1998
5/9/1997
31/1/1998
19/12/2000
24/11/1999
6/9/2000
16/3/2000
4/10/1998
22/4/1999
27/8/1998
5/9/1997
27/7/1998
10/10/1997
24/5/1997
11/1/1997
4/4/1998
19/1/1997
23/3/2000
23/3/2000

page 3/4

licence

00836576
00836572
00836574
00836569
00836567
00836568
00836421
00836339
00833072
00836075
00828217
00833071
00831357
00835070
00834449
00834452
00834451
00834450
00835769
00777162
00831979
00833619
00752662
00777158
00833621
00819482
00833618
00835765
00831246
00831447
00777042
00831476
00777037
00832557
00833983
00836116
00836113
00836117
00836115
00836114
00836374
00834028
00834030
00834031
00834032
00777054
00834017
00832052
00836616
00836612
00836611



Fencers (present, structured order - 181 fencers)

number
58

70
60

183
429
437
473
284
200
490
415

99
413

364
17

11

144
62
63

126

110

name and first name

CHUEV Alexey
IGNATOV Dmitrii
OKHAPKIN Denis
PHILIPPENKO Maksim
SOKOLOV Nikita
VETROV Nikita
VINOGRADOV Aleksandr
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav
DAVIDOVIC Domen
STARC Luka
TRSTENJAK Tim
BUGARIN Dimitrije
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
FARKAS Gyula

KIRNER Kristian

SOOKY Dominik
GVOTH Martin
SEDLACEK Martin
ZEMAN Adam

COSGUN Muhammed Ege
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
EVSTIGNYEEV Roman
KUZUB Vitaliy

LASHKO Egor
MISHCHENKO Vitaliy
DZHUS Yuri
HARAVSKY I Maksym
TURCHYNYAK Orest
BOIKOV Maksym
TKACHUK lvan

Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

club

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

DUEL TABOR

DUEL TABOR

DUEL TABOR

MK OMLADINAC

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV

LVIV
LVIV
LVIV
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
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nat.

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

flag
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d.o.b.

18/12/1997
26/8/1998
25/4/1998
12/5/1997

3/5/1997
12/2/1998
6/10/1997
10/5/1997

2/5/1999
28/5/1998
26/8/1998
16/1/1997

8/6/1999

21/10/1999

25/5/1998
3/2/1998
6/3/1998

16/4/1999

10/1/2000

3/11/1997
2/1/1999
3/4/1998
5/6/1999

24/10/1998
21/4/1999
27/7/2000

17/12/1997
17/3/1998

7/7/1997

14/10/1997

20/1/1997
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licence

00832730
00836615
00836613
00836614
00832051
00834019
00836610
00834624
00833956
00833959
00833953
00833931
00832116
00836010
00832115
00832112
00777499
00777503
00777506
00832366
00836625
00832695
00836666
00836665
00836668
00836667
00832956
00832957
00831449
00832183
00832182



European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Men's Foil
09.11.2013
Moedling

Formula of the competition

181 fencers
1 poules: round

181 fencers

26 poules (25 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

144 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 144 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Men's Foil
09.11.2013
Moedling
Poules, round No 1
Poule No1 8:30 piste No 1
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT
VIM ind. HS rank
AKHMETOV Iskander RUS V|V|V|[V|V|V 1.000 22 30 1
KIRNER Kristian SVK |1 O|VI[1|1]|V 0.333 -15 13 5
BLUMENTALS Renars LAT |0 |V Vi4|VI|V 0.667 10 24 2
KUZUB Vitaliy UKR (3[40 V| 4|2 0.167 -9 18 6
BALAJTI Peter HUN |3 |V|[V]|[2 2|V 0.500 -2 22 4
SABLOWSKI Patrick GER |1 |V|[3]|V]|V Vv 0.667 6 24 3
ERCHER Tarik AUT |04 |1 |V| 4|1 0.167 -12 15 7
Poule No2 8:30 piste No 2
Referee: LANGE Robert GER
VIM ind. HS rank
DAOUDI Loan FRA oO(V|(V|IV]|4|V 0.667 8 24 3
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL Vv VIV|V|[V|V 1.000 21 30 1
ZEMAN Matyas CZE 1/0 314|121 0.000 -19 11 7
GVOTH Martin SVK |1]|2|V V2|1 0.333 -11 16 6
MERO Mihaly HUN (2|2 |V]|4 4|V 0.333 -6 22 5
OKHAPKIN Denis RUS V|i3|V|V|V \Y 0.833 7 28 2
HAMLESCHER Magnus GER |2 |2|V|V| 4|4 0.333 0 22 4
Poule No3 8:30 piste No 3
Referee: SAID Eyad NED
VIM ind. HS rank
BOROWIAK Merlin GER ViV|i4|[V| 2|V 0.667 7 26 3
SEDLACEK Martin SVK |1 11213[3]1 0.000 -19 11 7
FILES Petar CRO |2 |V VIiV|3|4 0.500 5 24 4
BOIKOV Maksym UKR |VI[V]|2 V|i4]|2 0.500 -1 23 5
STIPKOVITS Philip AUT [2[V]|1|3 112 0.167 -14 14 6
LASAK Ondrej CZE VIV|V|V|V 2 0.833 9 27 2
POLKANOV Nikolay RUS 4 | VIV|IV|IV|V 0.833 13 29 1
Poule No4 8:30 piste No 4
Referee: TAMAS Henriette HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesco Matyas ITA oOfv|f1|/0]1]0 0.167 -22 7 6
WOLF Adam HUN |V Vi4|1[4|V 0.500 3 24 4
HAUSERER Morrits NED |43 0j|0f0]1 0.000 -22 8 7
SCHACK LINNEMANN Christian DEN |V|V|V 0[2]1 0.500 -2 18 5
PHILIPPENKO Maksim RUS V|V|V|V V|3 0.833 20 28 1
AMREIN Jan-Marco GER |V |V|[V|[V]|2 1 0.667 6 23 3
DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik POL V|i3|V|V|V|V 0.833 17 28 2
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 8:30 piste No 5
Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton HUN
VIM ind. HS rank

HOFFMANN Henry GER VIV|IV|[V|3|V 0.833 16 28 2
PERETS Oz ISR 2 4| V[2|0|V 0.333 -5 18 5
DZHUS Yuri UKR |1 ]|V ViV 2|V 0.667 3 23 3
NEUMANN Max AUT [0|1]0 10|V 0.167 -20 7 7
SIKE Jozsef HUN |3 |V/[4|V 23 0.333 -1 22 4
MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR [V|V|V|V|V \Y 1.000 22 30 1
BEZRUKOQV Sergey RUS 112|122 |V]|1 0.167 -15 13 6
Poule No6 8:30 piste No 6
Referee: SOKOLOV Roman RUS
VIM ind. HS rank
HUTHMANN Eric AUT ViV|[1[1|3]|0 0.333 -9 15 6
BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe NED |1 V|i4[3[V]|O0 0.333 -6 18 5
DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO 3/0 41002 0.000 -21 9 7
ZEMAN Adam SVK |V|V|V 4(V]|1 0.667 3 25 3
SIMON Kristof HUN |V|V|V|V 113 0.667 6 24 2
DANCKWARDT Mathias DEN |V|[4|V|[3|V 4 0.500 7 26 4
BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS VIV|V|V|V|V 1.000 20 30 1
Poule No7 8:30 piste No 7
Referee: SAVEANU Andrei ROU
VIM ind. HS rank
EVSTIGNYEEV Roman UKR Vi3[1[1|/0]1 0.167 -15 11 7
GOJAK Antonio CRO |2 2(1/1|V|V 0.333 -11 16 6
MILA Thibaud FRA |V ]|V 3[V| V|2 0.667 6 25 3
MESZARQOS Tamas HUN |V|V|V ViVI|V 1.000 21 30 1
GOMBOS Tom GER |V | V|[2]1 V|V 0.667 7 23 2
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE |V|3[2]|1]|4 \Y 0.333 -3 20 4
HRUBESCH Simon AUT |V4/4 |V |2|0]|3 0.333 -5 18 5
Poule No8 8:30 piste No 8
Referee: BIRO Peter HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
AUBOECK Sebastian AUT 2/11/012[4]1 0.000 -20 10 7
TKACHUK Ivan UKR |V VIV|V|IV|V 1.000 17 30 1
BORODACHEYV Anton RUS V|2 V|i1i1|V|V 0.667 4 23 3
NAGY Balazs HUN |[V([4]3 ViVI|V 0.667 10 27 2
HICKEL Jassir GER |V]|1|V]|2 V|4 0.500 1 22 5
ONDRUSEK Radek CZE V|i0[|1[|4]3 0 0.167 -16 13 6
COSGUN Muhammed Ege TUR (V| 4|41 |V|V 0.500 4 24 4
Poule No9 8:30 piste No 9
Referee: AGALAKOQV Viacheslav UKR
VIM ind. HS rank
IGNATOV Dmitrii RUS V[ i2[1([V4 V]2 0.500 -4 19 5
GRASNEK Tobias AUT |3 0|[0[V|1]|3 0.167 -16 12 6
KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT |V/|V V|iV| 4|V 0.833 17 29 1
GLEZMAN Jakub POL |V4/ V|3 V4,0 |1 0.500 0 17 4
MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE 3[3/0]/1 112 0.000 -18 10 7
BENYEI Erik HUN |3 |V|V|V|V Vv 0.833 13 28 2
BIELER Martin GER |V |V|2|V|V|4 0.667 8 26 3
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 8:30 piste No 10
Referee: STASULANS Toms LAT

STARC Luka

PUMMER Aeolo
ANDRIOPOQULOS loannis
BAIRA Mateo

CRNJAK Tom

KONGSTAD Conrad
KLUSENDICK Lennard-Victor

Poule No 11 8:30 piste No 11
Referee: PRUDHOMME Maxime FRA

PETERS Richard-Francis
ROGER Wallerand
CHARREU Jose
SABEEH Majid
SMREKAR Leo

BAUM Ziv

DEMBA llja

Poule No 12 8:30 piste No 12
Referee: DUCARME Florence FRA

LI MING Leo
SIROTKIN Alexandr
HAULEITNER Bernhard
BAPPERT Alexander
BODO Benjamin
SIAKIR Stylianos Fotios
LANDRAGIN Lothaire

Poule No 13 8:30 piste No 13
Referee: BEREUTER Roman AUT

SOOKY Dominik
HAJAS Gergo
MAERKLE Clemens
FILL Moritz
ONOFREI Daniel
COHEN Ayo

DE RUITER Job

Poule No 14 8:30 piste No 14
Referee: LELKES Peter SVK

CZUCKERMAN Matan
BUGARIN Dimitrije
BERGHAMMER Paul
LOVYAGIN Maxim
PICHLER Leonardo
HEURTIER Audric
NEMETH Balazs

Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

SLO
AUT
GRE
FRA
BEL
DEN
GER

GER
FRA
POR
AUT
CRO
ISR

LAT

CRO
RUS
AUT
GER
ROU
GRE
FRA

SVK
HUN
GER
AUT
ROU
ISR

NED

ISR

SRB
AUT
RUS
GER
FRA
HUN

1]1/0]2]1|V
\Y Vi1/3[1]0
V|3 0[3/0/4
ViVIV VIiV|V
ViViV]l V|3
ViIVIV|1l]|3 \Y
4| V|VI[1|V]|2
413V |V30 4
\Y ViIVI4| V|V
V]2 VIVIVIV
2,010 21111
11Vvil|V 4 |V
Vi3l2|V|V \Y
Vi3|il1|Vvi4]|1l
2/V[41112]0
\Y Vid4 VIV]N1
21 0[2]0]0
ViIVIV 11Viv4
Vi1|V|V V|2
Vi3iVvi2|1 1
VIV|IV|3|V|V
VI2|VI[V|2]|3
3 11v4/V3[ 2|1
VIV ViIV|I2|V
0[0]2 Vill0
311[4 14 013
VIVIV|V|V 2
ViV|i4|V|V|V
VIVIVIV|3|V
4 V04[22
111 2/0[0]0
3| V|V Vil]|0
RAARYAR" 214
VIVIV|V|V \Y
1/V|V|V| V|2
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VIM

0.167
0.333
0.167
1.000
0.667
0.667
0.500

VIM

0.333
0.833
0.833
0.000
0.500
0.667
0.333

VIM

0.167
0.667
0.000
0.833
0.667
0.333
0.833

VIM

0.500
0.333
0.833
0.167
0.000
0.833
0.833

VIM

0.833
0.167
0.000
0.500
0.333
1.000
0.667

ind.
-19
-9
-11
26

10

ind.

ind.
-13
-25

-5
20

ind.

ind.

HS rank
10
15
15
30
24
24
22

A NWEFEL O O

HS rank
19
29
27

21
25
19

(o]
OO Wb NEFEDNO

HS rank
14
25

25
23
17
28

P OO DNNWOO

HS rank
22
14
27

15
27
29

(o]
P NDNNO WO~

HS rank
28
17

19
18
30
23
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Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013 page 4/6

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 8:30 piste No 15
Referee: LANGHAMMER Tom GER
VIM ind. HS rank

POP Edwin ROU oO[Vv|(O|V]|O0O]|O 0.333 -15 10 5
BARBINTA Mihail MDA |V ViV V|[0]2 0.667 11 22 3
KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim AUT [1]0 Vil1|1/|4 0.167 -17 12 7
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR (V|14 21410 0.167 -9 16 6
BISCEVIC Bruno CRO |(4|/0|V|V 2|V 0.500 -1 21 4
BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN |V|[V|V|V|V 2 0.833 15 27 2
TENBERGEN Paul GER |V |V|V|V| |4 |V 0.833 16 29 1
Poule No 16 8:30 piste No 16
Referee: KAZHIKINA Elena RUS
VIM ind. HS rank
LASHKO Egor UKR 0[3[0|0|V]|1 0.167 -17 9 6
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry RUS \Y VIV|VIV|V 1.000 22 30 1
HALADEJ Viktor CZE \VAR! 214 |V]|3 0.333 -4 20 5
VOLTZ Tom FRA |V|2|V 3|V|V 0.667 11 25 2
YUNO Elisha NED |V|[3|V]|V V|4 0.667 10 27 3
BAUMANN Simon AUT [1(1/1/0]|0 0 0.000 -27 3 7
MAGYAR Aron HUN |V|1|V|2|V|V 0.667 5 23 4
Poule No 17 10:00 piste No 1
Referee: OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT
VIM ind. HS rank
CANDESCU Cristian ROU 212 |V|V|V|V4 0.667 4 23 3
TARASIEWICZ Maxime POL \Y VIV|VIV|V 1.000 23 30 1
PANKACZI Krisztian HUN |V3|1 2|V|V|V 0.667 4 21 4
FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard GBR |(4|1|V ViV|V 0.667 7 25 2
SIMON Pavel CZE 21021 413 0.000 -18 12 7
HEITBRINK Martijn NED |2 |1|1[4|V 4 0.167 -12 17 6
KAIN Martin AUT |3|2|2|1|V|V 0.333 -8 18 5
Poule No 18 10:00 piste No 2
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR
VIM ind. HS rank
CMIEL Adam CZE VIV|V[2]|1]|V 0.667 6 23 3
ALBERT Erik NED |1 3[V|V|0|4 0.333 -4 18 5
FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN |1]|V V|iV|1l|V 0.667 7 22 2
HELLDORFF Nicolai AUT [1([1]1 V0|1 0.167 -18 9 6
MRAVUNAC Anton CRO |V|1|0]2 1]0 0.167 -18 9 6
ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav RUS VIV|V|V|V \Y 1.000 26 30 1
ATYA Ohad ISR 4 Vi1V V|1 0.500 1 21 4
Poule No 19 10:00 piste No 3
Referee: GENSER Martina AUT
VIM ind. HS rank
LECONTE Raphael FRA V|V|V|[V|V|V 1.000 20 30 1
SARAGOV Nichita MDA | 2 1/V|V|[3]0 0.333 -7 16 5
KISS Bogdan HUN |2 |V VIiV|V|2 0.667 7 24 3
CHREN Simon CZE 012 V2|1 0.167 -18 11 6
LEHNER Kilian AUT [1(2|0/4 411 0.000 -18 12 7
MISHCHENKO Vitaliy UKR |2 |V/|4|V|V 0 0.500 -3 21 4
ROSU Silviu ROU |3 |V|V|V|V|V 0.833 19 28 2
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Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013 page 5/6

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 20 10:00 piste No 4
Referee: HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK
VIM  ind. HS rank

SINDELAR Jiri CZE 2(1(2|2[1]4 0.000 -18 12 7
BRAUN Fabian GER |V VIVIVIV|V 1.000 18 30 1
GADZIMURADOVS Georgijs LAT (V|1 3|12V 0.333 -8 17 6
GHEORGHE Victor ROU |[V[3|V V2|3 0.500 2 23 3
HOLLOS Tamas HUN [V[1|V]1 3|V 0.500 -1 20 4
SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUINO Rodrig POR [V |3 |V|V|V \% 0.833 13 28 2
SPLIT Olivier NED |V|[2]|4|V][3]|2 0.333 -6 21 5
Poule No21 10:00 piste No 5
Referee: SOURISSEAUX Enrico GER
VIM  ind. HS rank
HECHER Benoit FRA VIVI4|VIV|V 0.833 15 29 2
BAR-ZIV Itay ISR 0 VIV|V[1l]|2 0.500 -6 18 5
CHALOUPKA Matej CZE |01 21200 0.000 -25 5 7
CHICIUC Nicolai MDA |V 4|V V4|3 0.500 1 26 4
DE JONG Olivier NED |[2[4|V |4 01 0.167 -11 16 6
GONZALEZ Lorenzo GER |3 |V[V|V|V 1 0.667 9 24 3
VINOGRADOV Aleksandr RUS |[4|V|V|V|V|]V 0.833 17 29 1
Poule No 22 10:00 piste No 6
Referee: TROITSKI Evgueni RUS
VIM  ind. HS rank
SCHROETER Paul-Martin GER 1/V|IV|V[4|V 0.667 13 25 2
CHUEYV Alexey RUS |V VIVIVIV|V 1.000 25 30 1
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN [0 |1 4 1V32]3 0.167 -14 13 5
CERRONI Luca AUT [1|0]|V 41010 0.167 -19 10 7
TRSTENJAK Tim SLO 1(1]2|V 110 0.167 -17 10 6
MABIKA Maxence FRA | VI[1|V|V|V 3 0.667 7 24 3
TULEN Rafael NED |01 |V|V|V|V 0.667 5 21 4
Poule No 23 10:00 piste No 7
Referee: SKELJO Filip CRO
VIM  ind. HS rank
SAUKANS Olafs LAT VIV|3[2|V]1 0.500 2 21 4
HEIDENREICH Silas GER |3 VIV|I1l|V|V 0.667 4 24 3
MAKO Andras HUN |33 3/1/V]|3 0.167 -7 18 6
ZOONS Edo NED |V |4 |V 1|Vv4 Vv 0.667 5 24 2
SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS |V|V|V|V VIV 1.000 24 30 1
HERGAN Daniel ROU [1]2]|0]2 1 0.000 -19 7 7
BARBAROSSA Giovanni ITA |[V2]1|V|[1]|0]|V2 0.500 -9 11 5
Poule No 24 10:00 piste No 8
Referee: HOPSTAKEN Louis NED
VIM  ind. HS rank
BRKLJACIC Marko CRO Vi1|4]2]1]0 0.167 -14 13 7
LAVALLETTE Donovann FRA |2 414|V[V]|3 0.333 -4 23 5
KOTHIERINGER Michael BLR |V|V V42|11 0.500 -5 18 4
MARKOLT Daniel HUN |[V|V]|3 41210 0.333 -8 19 6
TSAFRIR Boaz ISR VI3|VIV 213 0.500 0 23 3
VETROV Nikita RUS |VI[4|V|V|V \Y 0.833 14 29 2
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK |V|V|V|V| V|4 0.833 17 29 1
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 10:00 piste No 9
Referee: DURAJ Stanislav CZE

HARAVSKY I Maksym
VRBANC Tin

VELLA Rosario
SOKOLOV Nikita
LEHNER Nico Cedric
DMITRENKO Denis

Poule No 26 10:00 piste No 10
Referee: COLLINEAU Berenice FRA

FARKAS Gyula
MARINO Salvatore
TURCHYNYAK Orest
BARMAKOV Bogdan
BENCZE Attila
LECHNER Moritz
DUDCHIN Mihail

Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

UKR VIVI3|V]I|V
CRO |1 2 |V V|3
GER [3 |V 1| V|V
RUS |V |3 |V VIV
AUT |1 |1 |0 |3 0
LAT |1 |V |2 |0 |V

SVK 013|011 |V]|?2
GER |V ViIVIVIV] 4
UKR | V|4 Vi3 VIV
RUS |V|[2]3 VIiV|V
HUN | V|2 V|2 VIV
AUT |3 |0|1|3]|2 4
MDA |[V|V|2|0[4 ]|V
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VIM

0.800
0.400
0.600
0.800
0.000
0.400

VIM

0.167
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.000
0.500

ind.
12
-3

11
-20

ind.
-17
16
10

-17

HS rank
23
16
19
23

gagonN WS

13

HS rank
11
29
27
25
24
13
21
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European Cadet Circuit
Men's Foil
09.11.2013

Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)

ranking

O ©O© oo O U1 & W K -
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name and first name

BAIRA Mateo
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav
CHUEV Alexey
SEMENIUK Grigorii
TARASIEWICZ Maxime
AKHMETOV Iskander
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
MESZARQS Tamas
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
BORODACHEV Kirill
HEURTIER Audric
LECONTE Raphael
BRAUN Fabian
TKACHUK lvan
LANDRAGIN Lothaire
PHILIPPENKO Maksim
ROSU Silviu

EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
KUCEBA Vitalijs
VINOGRADOV Aleksandr
DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik
MARINO Salvatore
TENBERGEN Paul
HOFFMANN Henry

DE RUITER Job

HECHER Benoit
BELLOVICZ Gabor
CHARREU Jose

COHEN Ayo

VETROV Nikita
POLKANOV Nikolay
BENYEI Erik
CZUCKERMAN Matan
SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUINO Ro
ROGER Wallerand
LASAK Ondrej
MAERKLE Clemens
OKHAPKIN Denis
BAPPERT Alexander
HARAVSKY I Maksym
SOKOLOV Nikita
SCHROETER Paul-Martin
VOLTZ Tom

BARBINTA Mihail
NAGY Balazs

YUNO Elisha
BARMAKOV Bogdan
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country

FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL
RUS
TUR
RUS
HUN
POL
RUS
FRA
FRA
GER
UKR
FRA
RUS
ROU
SVK
LAT
RUS
POL
GER
GER
GER
NED
FRA
HUN
POR
ISR
RUS
RUS
HUN
ISR
POR
FRA
CZE
GER
RUS
GER
UKR
RUS
GER
FRA
MDA
HUN
NED
RUS

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667

ind.
26
26
25
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
18
17
20
20
19
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
13
12

HS

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
29
29
29
28
29
29
28
29
29
27
27
27
29
29
28
28
28
29
27
27
28
25
23
23
25
25
22
27
27
25

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)

ranking

49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
62
64
65
66
66
68
68
70
71
72
73
73
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

BLUMENTALS Renars
KONGSTAD Conrad
BAUM Ziv
GONZALEZ Lorenzo
TURCHYNYAK Orest
BIELER Martin
SIROTKIN Alexandr
DAOUDI Loan

BODO Benjamin
BOROWIAK Merlin
FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard
KISS Bogdan
MABIKA Maxence
GOMBOS Tom
NEMETH Balazs
FRUHAUF Benjamin
MILA Thibaud
SABLOWSKI Patrick
SIMON Kiristof
AMREIN Jan-Marco
CMIEL Adam

ZOONS Edo

MAGYAR Aron
TULEN Rafael
BENCZE Attila
HEIDENREICH Silas
BORODACHEV Anton
CANDESCU Cristian
PANKACZI Krisztian
ZEMAN Adam
CRNJAK Tom

DZHUS Yuri

VELLA Rosario
DANCKWARDT Mathias
FILES Petar

COSGUN Muhammed Ege
WOLF Adam
GHEORGHE Victor
SAUKANS Olafs
CHICIUC Nicolai
HICKEL Jassir
SOOKY Dominik
ATYA Ohad
LOVYAGIN Maxim
TSAFRIR Boaz
KLUSENDICK Lennard-Victor
GLEZMAN Jakub
BOIKOV Maksym
BISCEVIC Bruno
HOLLOS Tamas
BALAJTI Peter
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country

LAT
DEN
ISR
GER
UKR
GER
RUS
FRA
ROU
GER
GBR
HUN
FRA
GER
HUN
HUN
FRA
GER
HUN
GER
CZE
NED
HUN
NED
HUN
GER
RUS
ROU
HUN
SVK
BEL
UKR
GER
DEN
CRO
TUR
HUN
ROU
LAT
MDA
GER
SVK
ISR
RUS
ISR
GER
POL
UKR
CRO
HUN
HUN

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

ind.
10

[y
o
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HS

24
24
25
24
27
26
25
24
23
26
25
24
24
23
23
22
25
24
24
23
23
24
23
21
24
24
23
23
21
25
24
23
19
26
24
24
24
23
21
26
22
22
21
19
23
22
17
23
21
20
22

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)

ranking

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
130
132
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
146
148
149
150

name and first name country
SMREKAR Leo CRO
SCHACK LINNEMANN Christian DEN
MISHCHENKO Vitaliy UKR
DUDCHIN Mihail MDA
IGNATOV Dmitrii RUS
KOTHIERINGER Michael BLR
BAR-ZIV ltay ISR
BARBAROSSA Giovanni ITA
VRBANC Tin CRO
DMITRENKO Denis LAT
HAMLESCHER Magnus GER
SIKE Jozsef HUN
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE
LAVALLETTE Donovann FRA
HALADEJ Viktor CZE
PETERS Richard-Francis GER
ALBERT Erik NED
HRUBESCH Simon AUT
PERETS Oz ISR
SIAKIR Stylianos Fotios GRE
MERO Mihaly HUN
SPLIT Olivier NED
DEMBA llja LAT
BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe NED
PICHLER Leonardo GER
SARAGOV Nichita MDA
HAJAS Gergo HUN
MARKOLT Daniel HUN
KAIN Martin AUT
GADZIMURADOVS Georgijs LAT
HUTHMANN Eric AUT
PUMMER Aeolo AUT
GOJAK Antonio CRO
GVOTH Martin SVK
KIRNER Kristian SVK
POP Edwin ROU
MAKO Andras HUN
KUZUB Vitaliy UKR
BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR
DE JONG Olivier NED
ANDRIOPOULOS loannis GRE
HEITBRINK Martijn NED
ERCHER Tarik AUT
LI MING Leo CRO
STIPKOVITS Philip AUT
BRKLJACIC Marko CRO
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN
BEZRUKOQV Sergey RUS
EVSTIGNYEEV Roman UKR
ONDRUSEK Radek CZE
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VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167

HS

21
18
21
21
19
18
18
11
16
13
22
22
20
23
20
19
18
18
18
17
22
21
19
18
18
16
14
19
18
17
15
15
16
16
13
10
18
18
17
16
16
15
17
15
14
14
13
13
13
11
13

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)

ranking

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
166
169
170
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
178
180
181

name and first name

GRASNEK Tobias
KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim
FARKAS Gyula
TRSTENJAK Tim
LASHKO Egor
CHREN Simon
HELLDORFF Nicolai
MRAVUNAC Anton
CERRONI Luca
STARC Luka

FILL Moritz
NEUMANN Max
MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesco Matyas
ONOFREI Daniel
LECHNER Moritz
LEHNER Kilian
SIMON Pavel
SINDELAR Jiri
MAVRIDIS Damianos
SEDLACEK Martin
ZEMAN Matyas
HERGAN Daniel
AUBOECK Sebastian
LEHNER Nico Cedric
DAVIDOVIC Domen
HAUSERER Morrits
SABEEH Majid
CHALOUPKA Matej
HAULEITNER Bernhard
BERGHAMMER Paul
BAUMANN Simon
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country

AUT
AUT
SVK
SLO
UKR
CZE
AUT
CRO
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
ITA

ROU
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
GRE
SVK
CZE
ROU
AUT
AUT
SLO
NED
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT

VIM

0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
-16
-17
-17
-17
-17
-18
-18
-18
-19

HS

12
12
11
10
9
11
9
9
10
10
8
7
7
15
13
12
12
12
10
11
11
7

[y
o
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group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau de 256

Tableau de 128

BAIRA Mateo

GADZIMURADOVS Georgijs

Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

page 1/8

BAIRA Mateo

15/8

MILA Thibaud

FRUHAUF Benjamin

15/5

MILA Thibaud

BENYEI Erik

BOIKOV Maksym

15/5

BOIKOV Maksym

BISCEVIC Bruno

POLKANOV Nikolay

15/14

POLKANOV Nikolay

PHILIPPENKO Maksim

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

15/8

PHILIPPENKO Maksim

VELLA Rosario

BARMAKOV Bogdan

15/9

VELLA Rosario

BLUMENTALS Renars

DZHUS Yuri

15/8

BLUMENTALS Renars

LAVALLETTE Donovann

1 BAIRA Mateo FRA
P R—
129 GADZIMURADOVS Georgijs LAT
128 KAIN Martin AUT
65 MILA Thibaud FRA
iR —
193 ---------
64 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN
33 BENYEI Erik HUN
py L —
161 ---------
96 BOIKOV Maksym UKR
97  BISCEVIC Bruno CRO
160 ---------
225 ---------
32  POLKANOV Nikolay RUS
17 PHILIPPENKO Maksim RUS
240 ---------
I —
112 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE
81 VELLA Rosario GER
176 ---------
209 ---------
48 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS
49 BLUMENTALS Renars LAT
P —
iy ——
80 DZHUS Yuri UKR
113 LAVALLETTE Donovann FRA
144 LI MING Leo CRO
p N —
16 LANDRAGIN Lothaire FRA

15/2

LANDRAGIN Lothaire

15/0

LANDRAGIN Lothaire

15/11



Tableau de 256

Tableau de 128

Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

9 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL page 2/8
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
248  ---------
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
137 KUZUB Vitaliy UKR 15/0
MERO Mihaly
120 MERO Mihaly HUN 15/9
73 BENCZE Attila HUN
BENCZE Attila
184  ---------
BENCZE Attila
P10} — --- 15/13
DAOUDI Loan
56 DAOUDI Loan FRA
41 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR
HARAVSKYI1 Maksym
216 ---------
HARAVSKYI1 Maksym
(o1 J—— --- 15/11
CHICIUC Nicolai
88 CHICIUC Nicolai MDA
105 KOTHIERINGER Michael BLR
KOTHIERINGER Michael
152  ---me---
MARINO Salvatore
233 --------- 15/9
MARINO Salvatore
24  MARINO Salvatore GER
25 HOFFMANN Henry GER
HOFFMANN Henry
232 ---mee--
HOFFMANN Henry
(13 J— --- 15/7
IGNATOV Dmitrii
104 IGNATOQV Dmitrii RUS
89 SOOKY Dominik SVK
SOOKY Dominik
168 ---------
BAPPERT Alexander
217 ----m---- 15/9
BAPPERT Alexander
40 BAPPERT Alexander GER
57 BODO Benjamin ROU
BODO Benjamin
200 ---------
TULEN Rafael
185 --------- 15/9
TULEN Rafael
72  TULEN Rafael NED
121 SPLIT Olivier NED
SPLIT Olivier
136 MAKO Andras HUN 15/9
AKHMETOV Iskander
249  --------- 15/5
AKHMETOV Iskander
8 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS




Tableau de 256

Tableau de 128

Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

5 TARASIEWICZ Maxime POL page 3/8
TARASIEWICZ Maxime
252  --mee-e--
TARASIEWICZ Maxime
133  GOJAK Antonio CRO 15/8
PICHLER Leonardo
124 PICHLER Leonardo GER 15/3
69 AMREIN Jan-Marco GER
AMREIN Jan-Marco
188  ---------
MABIKA Maxence
197 ---ooeee- 15/5
MABIKA Maxence
60  MABIKA Maxence FRA
37  LASAK Ondrej CZE
LASAK Ondrej
220 ---------
LASAK Ondrej
(1L J—— --- 15/13
LOVYAGIN Maxim
92 LOVYAGIN Maxim RUS
101 SCHACK LINNEMANN Christian DEN
SCHACK LINNEMANN Christian
156  ---------
COHEN Ayo
229  ---ooeee- 15/9
COHEN Ayo
28 COHEN Ayo ISR
21 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
X —
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
149 ----ooee- 15/5
VRBANC Tin
108 VRBANC Tin CRO
85 WOLF Adam HUN
WOLF Adam
172 ---------
WOLF Adam
P R— --- 15/12
VOLTZ Tom
44  VOLTZ Tom FRA
53 TURCHYNYAK Orest UKR
TURCHYNYAK Orest
pJ0)/ R—
TURCHYNYAK Orest
(1} — --- 15/11
CANDESCU Cristian
76  CANDESCU Cristian ROU
117 HRUBESCH Simon AUT
DE JONG Olivier
140 DE JONG Olivier NED 15/7
BORODACHEV Kirill
245 -meemeee- 15/7
BORODACHEV Kirill
12 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS




Tableau de 256

Tableau de 128

Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

13 HEURTIER Audric FRA page 4/8
HEURTIER Audric
P
HEURTIER Audric
141 ANDRIOPOULOQOS loannis GRE 15/5
ANDRIOPOULOS loannis
116 ALBERT Erik NED 11/10
77  PANKACZI Krisztian HUN
PANKACZI Krisztian
180 ---------
GONZALEZ Lorenzo
205  -cmmeme- --- 15/14
GONZALEZ Lorenzo
52 GONZALEZ Lorenzo GER
45 BARBINTA Mihail MDA
BARBINTA Mihail
212 -meeee--
COSGUN Muhammed Ege
& J— --- 15/12
COSGUN Muhammed Ege
84 COSGUN Muhammed Ege TUR
109 DMITRENKO Denis LAT
DMITRENKO Denis
I —
VINOGRADOV Aleksandr
Py A - 15/4
VINOGRADOV Aleksandr
20 VINOGRADOQV Aleksandr RUS
29 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN
BELLOVICZ Gabor
228  -memee--
SMREKAR Leo
Loy A—— - 11/5
SMREKAR Leo
100 SMREKAR Leo CRO
93 TSAFRIR Boaz ISR
TSAFRIR Boaz
164 ---------
ROGER Wallerand
221 --------- 15/9
ROGER Wallerand
36 ROGER Wallerand FRA
61 KISS Bogdan HUN
KISS Bogdan
196  ---------
CMIEL Adam
(11 J— --- 15/13
CMIEL Adam
68 CMIEL Adam CZE
125 SARAGOV Nichita MDA
SARAGOV Nichita
132 GVOTH Martin SVK 15/9
SEMENIUK Grigorii
p 1ot --- 15/4
SEMENIUK Grigorii
4 SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS




Tableau de 256

Tableau de 128

Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

3 CHUEV Alexey RUS page 5/8
CHUEV Alexey
P R —
CHUEV Alexey
131 HUTHMANN Eric AUT 15/8
HAJAS Gergo
126 HAJAS Gergo HUN 15/4
67 SABLOWSKI Patrick GER
SABLOWSKI Patrick
190 ---------
NEMETH Balazs
L] — --- 12/8
NEMETH Balazs
62 NEMETH Balazs HUN
35 SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANG  POR
SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANG
222 -mememee-
SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANG
(o R—— --- 15/10
KLUSENDICK Lennard-Victor
94 KLUSENDICK Lennard-Victor GER
99 BALAJTI Peter HUN
BALAJTI Peter
158  ---------
CHARREU Jose
227  --mmoeee- 15/3
CHARREU Jose
30 CHARREU Jose POR
19 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT
KUCEBA Vitalijs
K] I —
HAMLESCHER Magnus
147 ---ooeee- 15/7
HAMLESCHER Magnus
110 HAMLESCHER Magnus GER
83  FILES Petar CRO
FILES Petar
I
FILES Petar
A —— - 15/10
YUNO Elisha
46 YUNO Elisha NED
51 BAUM Ziv ISR
BAUM Ziv
206  ---------
BAUM Ziv
179 ---oooee- 15/8
ZEMAN Adam
78 ZEMAN Adam SVK
115 PETERS Richard-Francis GER
HEITBRINK Martijn
142 HEITBRINK Martijn NED 15/10
BRAUN Fabian
s 15/5
BRAUN Fabian
14  BRAUN Fabian GER




Tableau de 256

Tableau de 128

LECONTE Raphael

DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali

Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

page 6/8

LECONTE Raphael

15/12

BORODACHEV Anton

BIELER Martin

10/2

BIELER Martin

SCHROETER Paul-Martin

GHEORGHE Victor

15/13

SCHROETER Paul-Martin

BARBAROSSA Giovanni

DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik

15/6

DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik

DE RUITER Job

MISHCHENKO Vitaliy

15/4

DE RUITER Job

ATYA Ohad

MAERKLE Clemens

15/13

ATYA Ohad

FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard

ZOONS Edo

15/7

ZOONS Edo

KIRNER Kiristian

11 LECONTE Raphael FRA
p 1 —
139 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR
118 PERETS Oz ISR
75 BORODACHEV Anton RUS
i —
203 ---------
54  BIELER Martin GER
43  SCHROETER Paul-Martin GER
p X —
I —
86 GHEORGHE Victor ROU
107 BARBAROSSA Giovanni ITA
150 ---------
R —
22 DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik POL
27 DE RUITER Job NED
230 ---------
155 ---------
102 MISHCHENKO Vitaliy UKR
91 ATYA Ohad ISR
166  ---------
219 ------m--
38  MAERKLE Clemens GER
59  FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard GBR
198 ---------
iy —
70 ZOONS Edo NED
123  BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe NED
134 KIRNER Kristian SVK
Py R —

6 SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry RUS

15/14

SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry

15/10

SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry

15/3



Tableau de 256

Tableau de 128

Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

7 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR page 7/8
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
250  ---------
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
135 POP Edwin ROU 15/10
DEMBA llja
122 DEMBA llja LAT 15/12
71  MAGYAR Aron HUN
MAGYAR Aron
186 ---------
BOROWIAK Merlin
(1] J— --- 15/11
BOROWIAK Merlin
58 BOROWIAK Merlin GER
39 OKHAPKIN Denis RUS
OKHAPKIN Denis
AR I —
OKHAPKIN Denis
167 --------- 15/9
HICKEL Jassir
90 HICKEL Jassir GER
103 DUDCHIN Mihail MDA
DUDCHIN Mihail
154  ---------
HECHER Benoit
) - 15/4
HECHER Benoit
26 HECHER Benoit FRA
23  TENBERGEN Paul GER
TENBERGEN Paul
234 -----e--
TENBERGEN Paul
{1y A—— - 15/2
BAR-ZIV Itay
106 BAR-ZIV ltay ISR
87  SAUKANS Olafs LAT
SAUKANS Olafs
I ——
SOKOLOV Nikita
215 ------ee- 15/8
SOKOLOV Nikita
42  SOKOLOV Nikita RUS
55 SIROTKIN Alexandr RUS
SIROTKIN Alexandr
P —
SIROTKIN Alexandr
183 --------- 15/6
HEIDENREICH Silas
74  HEIDENREICH Silas GER
119 SIAKIR Stylianos Fotios GRE
SIAKIR Stylianos Fotios
138 BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB 15/14
MESZARQOS Tamas
247  ----m--- 15/3
MESZARQOS Tamas
10 MESZAROS Tamas HUN




Tableau de 256

Tableau de 128

Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

15 TKACHUK Ivan UKR page 8/8
TKACHUK Ivan
y L —
TKACHUK lvan
143 ERCHER Tarik AUT 15/7
HALADEJ Viktor
114 HALADEJ Viktor CZE 15/8
79 CRNJAK Tom BEL
CRNJAK Tom
178  ---------
KONGSTAD Conrad
L0y AR— - 15/8
KONGSTAD Conrad
50 KONGSTAD Conrad DEN
47 NAGY Balazs HUN
NAGY Balazs
210 ---------
NAGY Balazs
/- J— --- 15/13
DANCKWARDT Mathias
82 DANCKWARDT Mathias DEN
111 SIKE Jozsef HUN
SIKE Jozsef
(I J—
SIKE Jozsef
L R --- 15/14
ROSU Silviu
18 ROSU Silviu ROU
31 VETROV Nikita RUS
VETROV Nikita
226 ---------
VETROV Nikita
159  ---eeeee- 15/9
HOLLOS Tamas
98 HOLLOS Tamas HUN
95 GLEZMAN Jakub POL
GLEZMAN Jakub
162  ---------
CZUCKERMAN Matan
223 e - 15/5
CZUCKERMAN Matan
34 CZUCKERMAN Matan ISR
63 GOMBOS Tom GER
GOMBOS Tom
(Y —
GOMBOS Tom
K< A—— - 15/8
SIMON Kiristof
66 SIMON Kristof HUN
127 MARKOLT Daniel HUN
MARKOLT Daniel
130 PUMMER Aeolo AUT 15/8
ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav
255  cccmeeme- --- 15/7
ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav
2 ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav RUS




Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

page 1/2

Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
1 BAIRA Mateo FRA
BAIRA Mateo
64 MILA Thibaud FRA 15/9
BAIRA Mateo
33 BOIKOV Maksym UKR 15/10
POLKANOV Nikolay
32 POLKANOV Nikolay RUS 15/5
17  PHILIPPENKO Maksim RUS
PHILIPPENKO Maksim
48 VELLA Rosario GER 15/6
PHILIPPENKO Maksim
49 BLUMENTALS Renars LAT 15/10
BLUMENTALS Renars
16 LANDRAGIN Lothaire FRA 15/3
9 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
56 BENCZE Attila HUN 15/5
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
41 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 15/9
HARAVSKYI Maksym
24  MARINO Salvatore GER 15/6
25 HOFFMANN Henry GER
BAPPERT Alexander
40 BAPPERT Alexander GER 10/4
AKHMETOV lIskander
57 TULEN Rafael NED 15/3
AKHMETOV Iskander
8 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS 15/4
5 TARASIEWICZ Maxime POL
MABIKA Maxence
60 MABIKA Maxence FRA 15/14
LASAK Ondrej
37 LASAK Ondrej CZE 15/9
LASAK Ondrej
28 COHEN Ayo ISR 15/3
21 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
44  WOLF Adam HUN 15/9
BORODACHEYV Kirill
53 TURCHYNYAK Orest UKR 15/3
BORODACHEYV Kirill
12 BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS 15/11
13 HEURTIER Audric FRA
HEURTIER Audric
52 GONZALEZ Lorenzo GER 15/8
HEURTIER Audric
45 COSGUN Muhammed Ege TUR 15/13
VINOGRADOV Aleksandr
20 VINOGRADOV Aleksandr RUS 15/9
29 SMREKAR Leo CRO
ROGER Wallerand
36 ROGER Wallerand FRA 15/6
SEMENIUK Grigorii
61 CMIEL Adam CZE 15/7
SEMENIUK Grigorii
4 SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS 15/8




Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

page 2/2

Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
3 CHUEV Alexey RUS
CHUEV Alexey
62 NEMETH Balazs HUN 15/9
CHUEV Alexey
35 SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUI  POR 15/6
SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUI
30 CHARREU Jose POR 15/8
19 HAMLESCHER Magnus GER
HAMLESCHER Magnus
46  FILES Petar CRO 15/14
BRAUN Fabian
51 BAUM Ziv ISR 15/4
BRAUN Fabian
14  BRAUN Fabian GER 15/6
11 LECONTE Raphael FRA
LECONTE Raphael
54  BIELER Martin GER 15/12
LECONTE Raphael
43 SCHROETER Paul-Martin GER 13/11
DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik
22 DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik POL 15/12
27 DE RUITER Job NED
DE RUITER Job
38 ATYA Ohad ISR 15/11
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
59 ZOONS Edo NED 15/8
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
6 SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry RUS 15/3
7 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
58 BOROWIAK Merlin GER 15/6
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
39 OKHAPKIN Denis RUS 15/11
HECHER Benoit
26 HECHER Benoit FRA 15/13
23 TENBERGEN Paul GER
SOKOLOV Nikita
42  SOKOLOV Nikita RUS 15/9
SOKOLOV Nikita
55 SIROTKIN Alexandr RUS 15/9
SIROTKIN Alexandr
10 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 15/9
15 TKACHUK Ivan UKR
KONGSTAD Conrad
50 KONGSTAD Conrad DEN 15/10
NAGY Balazs
47 NAGY Balazs HUN 15/14
NAGY Balazs
18 SIKE Jozsef HUN 15/14
31 VETROV Nikita RUS
VETROV Nikita
34 CZUCKERMAN Matan ISR 15/13
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav
63 GOMBOS Tom GER 15/13
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav
2 ZHURAVLEV Vladislav RUS 15/8




Tableau de 16

European Cadet Circuit
Men's Foil
09.11.2013

Moedling

Tableau de 8

page 1/1

1 BAIRA Mateo FRA
PHILIPPENKO Maksim
16  PHILIPPENKO Maksim RUS 15/9
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
9 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 15/3
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
8 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS 15/7
5 LASAK Ondrej CZE
BORODACHEYV Kirill
12 BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS 15/7
SEMENIUK Grigorii
13 HEURTIER Audric FRA 15/11
SEMENIUK Grigorii
4 SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS 15/7
3 CHUEYV Alexey RUS
CHUEYV Alexey
14  BRAUN Fabian GER 15/4
CHUEYV Alexey
11 LECONTE Raphael FRA 15/13
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
6 SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry RUS 15/8
7 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
10 SOKOLOV Nikita RUS 15/7
ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav
15 NAGY Balazs HUN 15/13
ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav
2 ZHURAVLEV Vladislav RUS 15/5




European Cadet Circuit

page 1/1

Men's Foil
09.11.2013
Moedling
Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

1 POLKANOV Nikolay RUS

BLUMENTALS Renars
16 BLUMENTALS Renars LAT 15/6
9 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR

BAPPERT Alexander
8 BAPPERT Alexander GER 15/10
5 MABIKA Maxence FRA

EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
12 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK 15/11
13  VINOGRADOQV Aleksandr RUS

VINOGRADOV Aleksandr
4 ROGER Wallerand FRA 15/10
3 SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUINO Rodrigo Miguel POR

SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUINO Rodrigo Miguel
14 HAMLESCHER Magnus GER 15/8
11 DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik POL

DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik
6 DE RUITER Job NED 15/4
7 HECHER Benoit FRA

SIROTKIN Alexandr
10  SIROTKIN Alexandr RUS 15/14
15 KONGSTAD Conrad DEN

VETROV Nikita
2 VETROV Nikita RUS 15/4




European Cadet Circuit

page 1/1

Men's Foil
09.11.2013
Moedling
Tableaux E-F de 16 Tableaux E-F de 8

1 BAIRA Mateo FRA

SIROTKIN Alexandr
16 SIROTKIN Alexandr RUS 15/8
9 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK

NAGY Balazs
8 NAGY Balazs HUN 15/9
5 BRAUN Fabian GER

BRAUN Fabian
12 VETROV Nikita RUS 15/11
13  SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUINO Rodrigo Miguel POR

SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUINO Rodrigo Miguel
4 HEURTIER Audric FRA 15/7
3 LECONTE Raphael FRA

BAPPERT Alexander
14 BAPPERT Alexander GER 15/5
11 DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik POL

DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik
6 LASAK Ondrej CZE 15/3
7 SOKOLOV Nikita RUS

SOKOLOV Nikita
10 VINOGRADOV Aleksandr RUS 15/8
15 BLUMENTALS Renars LAT

AKHMETOV Iskander
2 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS 15/14




European Cadet Circuit

page 1/1

SIROTKIN Alexandr

Men's Foil
09.11.2013
Moedling
Tableaux E-F de 8
SIROTKIN Alexandr RUS
NAGY Balazs HUN
BRAUN Fabian GER

15/3

SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUINO Rodrigo Miguel

15/14

DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik

SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUINO Rodrigo Miguel POR
BAPPERT Alexander GER
DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik POL
SOKOLOV Nikita RUS
AKHMETOV Iskander RUS

15/5

SOKOLOV Nikita

15/11



European Cadet Circuit

page 1/1

SOKOLOV Nikita

15/9

DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik

Men's Foil
09.11.2013
Moedling
Tableau G
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry RUS
SOKOLOV Nikita RUS
DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik POL
PHILIPPENKO Maksim RUS
BORODACHEV Kirill RUS

15/10

BORODACHEYV Kirill

SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUINO Rodrigo Miguel POR
SIROTKIN Alexandr RUS
MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR

15/7

MENKUER Engin Batuhan

15/4



Tableau final de 8

European Cadet Circuit

Men's Foil
09.11.2013

Moedling

Semi-finals

Final

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej

15/3

SEMENIUK Grigorii

page 1/1

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej

ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav RUS

SOKOLOV Nikita
SOKOLOV Nikita RUS 15/14
BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 15/8
SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS

SEMENIUK Grigorii
MENKUER Engin Batuhan  TUR 15/13
DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik POL

CHUEYV Alexey
CHUEV Alexey RUS 15/11

15/9

15/11



Men's Foil
09.11.2013
Moedling
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)
rank name and first name club
1 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
2 SEMENIUK Grigorii
3 CHUEV Alexey NATIONAL TEAM
3 SOKOLOV Nikita NATIONAL TEAM
5 ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav NATIONAL TEAM
6 MENKUER Engin Batuhan
7 BORODACHEYV Kirill NATIONAL TEAM
8 DE BAZELAIRE Ludwik
9 SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
10 PHILIPPENKO Maksim NATIONAL TEAM
11 SILVA COSTA DA CUNHA SANGUINO Rodrigo Mig
12 SIROTKIN Alexandr
13  AKHMETOV Iskander NATIONAL TEAM
14 BRAUN Fabian FSV KLARENTHAL
15 BAPPERT Alexander TG FRANKENTHAL
16 NAGY Balazs TOREKVES
17 BAIRA Mateo VAL D ORGE
18 HEURTIER Audric ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES
18 LECONTE Raphael CE VAL D EUROPE
20 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik KS SAMORIN
20 VINOGRADOV Aleksandr NATIONAL TEAM
22 VETROV Nikita NATIONAL TEAM
23 LASAK Ondrej SERM OSTRAVA
24 BLUMENTALS Renars RIGAS 3. BJSS
25 DE RUITER Job HOLLAND SCHERMENR
25 HECHER Benoit PARIS CEP
27 POLKANOV Nikolay
28 ROGER Wallerand VAL DE SEINE
29 HARAVSKYI1 Maksym LVIV
30 KONGSTAD Conrad FKT KOBENHAVN
31 MABIKA Maxence VAL DE SEINE
32 HAMLESCHER Magnus OFC BONN
33 TARASIEWICZ Maxime WROCLAWIANIE
34 MESZAROS Tamas UTE
35 TKACHUK Ivan UKRAINE
36 LANDRAGIN Lothaire ANGOULEME
37 MARINO Salvatore PSV STUTTGART
37 TENBERGEN Paul FC MOERS
39 HOFFMANN Henry PSV WEIMAR
40 CHARREU Jose
40 COHEN Ayo HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
42 CZUCKERMAN Matan HAPOEL ACCO
43 OKHAPKIN Denis NATIONAL TEAM
44 SCHROETER Paul-Martin SC BERLIN
45 BAUM Ziv HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
46 GONZALEZ Lorenzo SSF BONN
47 TURCHYNYAK Orest LVIV
48 BIELER Martin FECHTCLUB SCHKEUDITZ

European Cadet Circuit

Document engarde-escrime.com -10.11.2013 07:21

country

POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
TUR
RUS
POL
RUS
RUS
POR
RUS
RUS
GER
GER
HUN
FRA
FRA
FRA
SVK
RUS
RUS
CZE
LAT
NED
FRA
RUS
FRA
UKR
DEN
FRA
GER
POL
HUN
UKR
FRA
GER
GER
GER
POR
ISR

ISR

RUS
GER
ISR

GER
UKR
GER

flag
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)

rank

49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99

Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

name and first name

BOROWIAK Merlin
GOMBOS Tom
NEMETH Balazs
MILA Thibaud
CMIEL Adam
ZOONS Edo

TULEN Rafael
BENCZE Attila
VELLA Rosario
FILES Petar
COSGUN Muhammed Ege
WOLF Adam

ATYA Ohad
BOIKOV Maksym
SMREKAR Leo

SIKE Jozsef

ROSU Silviu
KUCEBA Vitalijs
BELLOVICZ Gabor
BENYEI Erik
MAERKLE Clemens
VOLTZ Tom
BARBINTA Mihail
YUNO Elisha
BARMAKOV Bogdan
DAOUDI Loan
BODO Benjamin
FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard
KISS Bogdan
FRUHAUF Benjamin
SABLOWSKI Patrick
SIMON Kiristof
AMREIN Jan-Marco
MAGYAR Aron
HEIDENREICH Silas
BORODACHEV Anton
CANDESCU Cristian
PANKACZI Krisztian
ZEMAN Adam
CRNJAK Tom
DZHUS Yuri
DANCKWARDT Mathias
GHEORGHE Victor
SAUKANS Olafs
CHICIUC Nicolai
HICKEL Jassir
SOOKY Dominik
LOVYAGIN Maxim
TSAFRIR Boaz
KLUSENDICK Lennard-Victor
GLEZMAN Jakub

club

DRESDNER FC

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
TEREZVAROS

AVIGNON AE

SERM OSTRAVA
ARGOSS

DEN BOSCH

BHSE

MANNHEIMER FC

MK RAPIR

ZVE
HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
UKRAINE

SZEGED

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
RIGAS 3. BJSS

BHSE

TOREKVES

PSV STUTTGART
CABRIES OC

SCOALA DE SCRIMA
HOLLAND SCHERMENR
NATIONAL TEAM

VAL D ORGE

CS SATU MARE
FIGHTING FIT FC
TOREKVES

MTK

TSG BERGEDORF

ZVE

PSV STUTTGART

MTK

QUERNHEIMER FC
NATIONAL TEAM

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
MTK

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV

LVIV

FKT KOBENHAVN
CSS PLOIESTI

RIGAS 3. BJSS
SCOALA DE SCRIMA
PSV STUTTGART

KS SAMORIN

HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
PSV STUTTGART
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country

GER
GER
HUN
FRA
CZE
NED
NED
HUN
GER
CRO
TUR
HUN
ISR
UKR
CRO
HUN
ROU
LAT
HUN
HUN
GER
FRA
MDA
NED
RUS
FRA
ROU
GBR
HUN
HUN
GER
HUN
GER
HUN
GER
RUS
ROU
HUN
SVK
BEL
UKR
DEN
ROU
LAT
MDA
GER
SVK
RUS
ISR
GER
POL

flag
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)

Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

rank name and first name club country  flag
100 BISCEVIC Bruno CRO
101 HOLLOS Tamas SZEGED HUN
102 BALAJTI Peter MTK HUN
103 SCHACK LINNEMANN Christian HFK HELLERUP DEN
104 MISHCHENKO Vitaliy UKR
105 DUDCHIN Mihail SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA
106 IGNATOV Dmitrii NATIONAL TEAM RUS
107 KOTHIERINGER Michael C.P.C.S. OF REP. BEL BLR
108 BAR-ZIV ltay HAPOEL GILBOA ISR
109 BARBAROSSA Giovanni ITA
110 VRBANC Tin MK VMD CRO
111 DMITRENKO Denis ASMENS LAT
112 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos A.0.X. EGALEO GRE =
113 LAVALLETTE Donovann PARIS CEP FRA
114 HALADE]J Viktor SERM OSTRAVA CZE
115 SIAKIR Stylianos Fotios L.O.A. GRE =
116 MERO Mihaly SZEGED HUN
117 SPLIT Olivier MAESTRO S KLUP TEAM NED
118 DEMBA llja RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT
119 PICHLER Leonardo OSC POTSDAM GER
120 SARAGOV Nichita SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA
121  HAJAS Gergo TOREKVES HUN
122 MARKOLT Daniel GEAC HUN
123 GADZIMURADOVS Georgijs FLORETE LAT
124 KIRNER Kristian KS SAMORIN SVK
125 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR
126 DE JONG Olivier HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED
127 ANDRIOPOQULOS loannis A.0.X. EGALEO GRE =
128 HEITBRINK Martijn HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED
129 PETERS Richard-Francis PSV WEIMAR GER
130 ALBERT Erik SCHERMCENTRUM AMST  NED
131 HRUBESCH Simon FU KREMS AUT
131 PERETS Oz HAPOEL GILBOA ISR
133 BRINKMAN Jan-Douwe PEGASUS ESCRIME NED
134 KAIN Martin AFC SALZBURG AUT
135 HUTHMANN Eric AFC SALZBURG AUT
135 PUMMER Aeolo FU KREMS AUT
137 GOJAK Antonio MK KARLOVAC CRO
137 GVOTH Martin SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK
139 POP Edwin CS SATU MARE ROU
140 MAKO Andras HODMEZOVASARHELY HUN
141 KUZUB Vitaliy UKR
142 BUGARIN Dimitrije MK OMLADINAC SRB
143 ERCHER Tarik STLFC GRAZ AUT
144 LI MING Leo MK VMD CRO
145 STIPKOVITS Philip AFC SALZBURG AUT o
146 BRKLJACIC Marko MK VMD CRO
146 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE HUN
148 BEZRUKOV Sergey NATIONAL TEAM RUS
149 EVSTIGNYEEV Roman UKR
150 ONDRUSEK Radek KS SK ZLIN CZE

Document engarde-escrime.com -10.11.2013 07:21

page 3/4



Cadet Circuit Men's Foil Moedling 2013

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
166
169
170
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
178
180
181

name and first name

GRASNEK Tobias
KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim
FARKAS Gyula
TRSTENJAK Tim
LASHKO Egor
CHREN Simon
HELLDORFF Nicolai
MRAVUNAC Anton
CERRONI Luca
STARC Luka

FILL Moritz
NEUMANN Max
MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesco Matyas
ONOFREI Daniel
LECHNER Moritz
LEHNER Kilian
SIMON Pavel
SINDELAR Jiri
MAVRIDIS Damianos
SEDLACEK Martin
ZEMAN Matyas
HERGAN Daniel
AUBOECK Sebastian
LEHNER Nico Cedric
DAVIDOVIC Domen
HAUSERER Morrits
SABEEH Majid
CHALOUPKA Matej
HAULEITNER Bernhard
BERGHAMMER Paul
BAUMANN Simon

club

FUM MOEDLING
AFC SALZBURG
KS SAMORIN
DUEL TABOR

BOHEMIANS PRAHA
FU KREMS

MK KARLOVAC
STLFC GRAZ

DUEL TABOR

SZTK

FUM MOEDLING

CSTA BUCURESTI
STLFC GRAZ
FK VOECKLABRUCK

LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC

SERM OSTRAVA
A.0.X. EGALEO

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV

SOKOL BRNO

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

FUM MOEDLING

FK VOECKLABRUCK
DUEL TABOR
ARGOSS

UFC

LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC

FU KREMS
AFC SALZBURG
FK VOECKLABRUCK
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country

AUT
AUT
SVK
SLO
UKR
CZE
AUT
CRO
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
ITA

ROU
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
GRE
SVK
CZE
ROU
AUT
AUT
SLO
NED
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT

flag
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European Cadet Circuit

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

Men's Foil

09.11.2013

Moedling

name and first name cat nat.
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT
BEREUTER Roman AUT
GENSER Martina B AUT
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT
SKELJO Filip CRO
DURAJ Stanislav CZE
COLLINEAU Berenice FRA
DUCARME Florence FRA
PRUDHOMME Maxime FRA
LANGE Robert B GER
LANGHAMMER Tom GER
SOURISSEAUX Enrico GER
BERJOZKIN Anton HUN
TAMAS Henriette HUN
BIRO Peter HUN
STASULANS Toms LAT
HOPSTAKEN Louis NED
SAID Eyad NED
SAVEANU Andrei ROU
KAZHIKINA Elena RUS
SOKOLOV Roman RUS
TROITSKI Evgueni RUS
HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK
LELKES Peter SVK
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR
AGALAKOQV Viacheslav UKR
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matches

11
12
12
9
5
9
10
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4
11
5
8
11
5
11
8
5
5
4
10
5
7
10
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